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CLuuIignIgolen 2,112
Psalm 8

Revelation 21:1-6a
Matthew 25:31-46

Sat., Jan. 2
Psalm 148
Proverbs 1:1-7
James 3:13-18

Sun., Jan. 3

Second Sunday after Christmas
Jeremiah 31:7-14 or Sirach 24:1-12
Psalm 98 or Wisdom 10:15-21

Ephesians 1:3-14
John 1:[1-9] 10-18

Mon., Jan. 4
Psalm 110
Proverbs 3:1-12
James 4:11-17

Tues., Jan. 5
Psalm 110
Proverbs 22:1-9
Luke 6:27-31

Wed., Jan. 6
Epiphany of the ford
Isaiah 60:1-6

Psalm 72:1-7, 10-14
Ephesians 3:1-12
Matthew 2:1-12

Thurs., Jan. 7
Psalm 29
1 Samuel 3:1-21

Fri.,, Jan. 8

Psalm 29

1 Samuel 16:1-13
1 Timothy 4:11-16

Sat.,, Jan. 9

Psalm 29

1 Kings 2:1-4, 10-12
Luke 5:1-11

Sun., Jan. 10
Baplism of the ford
Genesis 1:1-5
Psalm 29

Acts 19:1-7

Mark 1:4-11

VvV ullsl“l.l.u LI L LAV
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rEdiln oY, 179, oU-20
Genesis 17:1-13
Romans 4:1-12

Tues., Jan. 12
Psalm 69:1-5, 30-36
Exodus 30:22-38
Acts 22:2-16

Wed., Jan. 13
Psalm 69:1-5, 30-36
Isaiah 41:14-20
John 1:29-34

Thurs., Jan. 14
Psalm 139:1-6, 13-18
Judges 2:6-15

2 Corinthians 10

Fri. Jan. 15
Psalm 139:1-6,
Judges 2:16-23
Acts 13:16-25

Sat., Jan. 16

Psalm 139:1-6, .
1 Samuel 2:21-Z
Matthew 25:1-13

Sun., Jan. 17

Second Sunday after the Epiphany
1 Samuel 3:1-10 [11-20]

Psalm 139:1-6,

1 Corinthians 6::

John 1:43-51

Mon.. Jan. 18

e = .. -10:8
2 Corinthians 6:14—7:1

Tues., Jan. 19
Psalm 86

1 Samuel 15:10-31
Acts 5:1-11

Wed., Jan. 20
Psalm 86
Genesis 16:1-14
Luke 18:15-17

Thurs., Jan. 21
Psalm 62:5-12

Jeremiah 19:1-1
Revelation 18:11

Revised Common Lectionary Dally Readings,
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Jeremiah 20:7-13
2 Peter 3:1-7

Sat., Jan. 23
Psalm 62:5-12
Jeremiah 20:14-18
Luke 10:13-16

Sun., Jan. 24

Third Sunday after the Epiphany
Jonah 3:1-5, 10

Psalm 62:5-12

1 Corinthians 7:29-31

Mark 1:14-20

Mon., Jan. 25

Fsaim 4o
Proverbs 8:1-21
Mark 3:13-19a

Thurs., Jan. 28

Neamlea 444

rsalm 111
Deuteronomy 12:28-32
Revelation 2:12-17

Sat., Jan. 30

Psalm 111
Deuteronomy 13:1-5
Matthew 8:28—9:1

Sun. Jan. 31
Fourth Sunday after the Epiphany
Deuteronomy 18:15-20
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Fundraisers/Events Revenue
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Total - Fundraisers/Events Revenue

Facility Usage Income
Non Profit Bldg Use

10LAl " DUPPOUIL DLdll CXPETNdES AV AN Bl
Total - Office Expenses 4,949
Total - Church Building Costs 7,634
Operating Committees
Pilgrim Assn Fellowship Dues
Total Expenses :

Net income (loss)

PAVATVV]
3,456
12,410

oL
(1,493)
4,776

40,00
8,300
29,800



Fair account
Minister's Discretionary account
PayPal account
QOutreach account
Includes paid pledge set-aside

Total value 11/30/2020






